
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Loren Aherne - (840330) - Worsley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:23.29 419 H 15/10/16 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016 Wigan Worsley 3

1:23.38 418 H 05/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Worsley 3

1:24.04 408 F 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

1:24.32 404 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

1:26.33 376 H 17/10/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:26.44 375 F 19/03/16 Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3) Birkenhead  3

1:27.73 359 F 01/11/14 Bodmin Open Meet Bodmin Worsley 3

1:27.93 356 H 19/09/15 Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet Stretford  3

1:28.07 355 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

1:28.29 352 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:29.37 339 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Worsley 1

1:29.59 337 H 19/10/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Worsley 3

1:31.67 314 H 25/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Worsley 3

1:33.32 298 H 28/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Worsley 2

1:33.39 297 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Worsley 3

1:34.38 288 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Worsley 3

1:38.12 256 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Worsley 3

1:38.25 255 H 22/12/12 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Worsley 4

1:41.18 234 H 08/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Worsley 3

1:44.65 211 F 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Worsley 4

1:44.86 210 H 29/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Worsley 3

1:49.03 187 H 17/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Worsley 3

1:49.73 183 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Worsley 2

1:50.08 181 H 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Worsley 4

1:50.45 179 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Worsley 3

1:54.85 160 H 01/05/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Worsley 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:23.29 419 H 15/10/16 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016 Wigan Worsley 3

1:26.44 375 F 19/03/16 Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3) Birkenhead  3

1:23.38 418 H 05/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Worsley 3

1:24.32 404 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

1:24.04 408 F 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

1:26.33 376 H 17/10/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:27.93 356 H 19/09/15 Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet Stretford  3

1:28.29 352 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:28.07 355 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

1:27.73 359 F 01/11/14 Bodmin Open Meet Bodmin Worsley 3

1:31.67 314 H 25/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Worsley 3

1:33.39 297 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Worsley 3

1:29.37 339 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Worsley 1

1:29.59 337 H 19/10/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Worsley 3

1:33.32 298 H 28/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Worsley 2

1:38.25 255 H 22/12/12 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Worsley 4

1:34.38 288 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Worsley 3

1:38.12 256 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Worsley 3

1:41.18 234 H 08/07/12 City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular Salford Worsley 3

1:44.86 210 H 29/01/12 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet Manchester Worsley 3

1:44.65 211 F 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Worsley 4

1:50.08 181 H 16/12/11 City of Salford Club Championships Broughton Worsley 4

1:49.73 183 H 30/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Worsley 2

1:49.03 187 H 17/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Worsley 3

1:50.45 179 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Worsley 3

1:54.85 160 H 01/05/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Worsley 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


